

## Friends of the Amherst Public Library Yes, I want to be a member

The Friends of the Amherst Public Library is a volunteer organization dedicated to sponsoring programs and activities that promote the library and its services.

Date:			
Name:			
Address:			
Phone:			
Email:			
<b>Annual Membership Options</b> (make check payable to "Friends of the Amherst Public Library"). <b>Check all that apply</b> .			
	Individual \$10		Active member (call me I'll help)
	Family \$15		Associate Member (I'll just pay my dues)

Drop your completed form and check off at the first-floor information desk at the Amherst Public Library or mail to 221 Spring Street, Amherst, OH 44001

Thank you for supporting your library and enriching the lives of your community.